
   UPDATED 8/15/23    
8 & Under EVENT 8 & Under 

Mara Dimitriu 42.07 2016 50 M FREESTLYE Stefan Dimitriu 43.89 2015 
Mara Dimitriu 1:40.65 2016 100 M FREESTYLE Stefan Dimitriu 1:45.38 2015 
Mara Dimitriu 3:45.53 2016 200 M FREESTYLE - - - 
Mara Dimitriu 52.83 2016 50 M BACKSTROKE Stefan Dimitriu 52.57 2015 
Riley Holleran 1:56.77 2023 100 M BACKSTROKE Stefan Dimitriu 1:59.86 2015 
Mara Dimitriu 58.03 2016 50 M BREASTSTROKE Stefan Dimitriu 1:01.63 2015 
Riley Holleran 2:11.58 2023 100 M BREASTSTROKE Stefan Dimitriu 2:13.66 2015 
Riley Holleran 55.25 2023 50 M BUTTERFLY Evan Jordan 1:00.94 2014 
Riley Holleran 2:09.74 2023 100 M BUTTERFLY - - - 
Riley Holleran 4:10.09 2023 200 M IND MEDLEY - - - 

9-10 GIRLS EVENT 9-10 BOYS 
Mara Dimitriu 33.49 2018 50 M FREESTLYE Andy Metzler 35.01 2021 
Mara Dimitriu 1:12.01 2018 100 M FREESTYLE Andy Metzler 1:18.01 2021 
Mara Dimitriu 2:33.00 2018 200 M FREESTYLE Andy Metzler 2:58.35 2021 
Taelyn Baiza 6:20.96 2017 400 M FREESTYLE - - - 
Santi Hunt 39.76 2019 50 M BACKSTROKE Alec Ott 43.24 2019 
Santi Hunt 1:27.23 2019 100 M BACKSTROKE Alec Ott 1:36.29 2017 

Jade Poletasio 3:22.79 2023 200 M BACKSTROKE - - - 
Mara Dimitriu 45.47 2018 50 M BREASTSTROKE Andy Metzler 52.73 2021 
Mara Dimitriu 1:38.20 2018 100 M BREASTSTROKE Callen Tolman 1:43.76 2016 
Taelyn Baiza 37.97 2017 50 M BUTTERFLY Alec Ott 44.39 2017 
Taelyn Baiza 1:29.40 2017 100 M BUTTERFLY Alec Ott 1:38.51 2017 
Taelyn Baiza 3:27.09 2017 200 M BUTTERFLY - - - 

Mara Dimitriu 3:06.56 2018 200 M IND MEDLEY Callen Tolman 3:27.86 2016 
Taelyn Baiza 7:00.73 2017 400 M IND MEDLEY - - - 

11-12 GIRLS EVENT 11-12 BOYS 
Ellie McFarland 31.07 2017 50 M FREESTYLE Braydon Fong 28.07 2022 
Mara Dimitriu 1:07.62 2019 100 M FREESTYLE Braydon Fong 1:02.81 2022 

Sedona Stratton 2:26.57 2021 200 M FREESTYLE Callen Tolman 2:28.28 2018 
Sedona Stratton 5:04.30 2021 400 M FREESTYLE Braydon Fong 5:24.05 2022 

Taelyn Baiza 23:42.89 2018 1500 M FREE/1000 M FREE Callen Tolman 12:29.80 2018 
Fran Hunt 38.23 2019 50 M BACKSTROKE Alec Ott 34.74 2019 

Mara Dimitriu 1:22.70 2019 100 M BACKSTROKE Alec Ott 1:14.12 2019 
Itzel Carrillo 3:03.87 2018 200 M BACKSTROKE  Callen Tolman 2:55.37 2018 
Fran Hunt 39.12 2019 50 M BREASTSTROKE Callen Tolman 37.01 2018 
Fran Hunt 1:26.37 2019 100 M BREASTSTROKE Callen Tolman 1:24.59 2018 

Carly Pherigo 3:26.48 2018 200 M BREASTROKE Callen Tolman 3:08.28 2018 
Ellie McFarland 33.49 2017 50 M BUTTERFLY Braydon Fong 32.05 2022 

Fran Hunt 1:15.61 2019 100 M BUTTERFLY Braydon Fong 1:16.66 2022 
Taelyn Baiza 3:27.16 2018 200 M BUTTERFLY Cameron Schauer 3:28.94 2019 

Sedona Stratton 2:44.36 2022 200 M IND MEDLEY Callen Tolman 2:42.11 2018 
Taelyn Baiza 6:41.59 2018 400 M IND MEDLEY Cameron Schauer 6:25.83 2019 



13-14 GIRLS EVENT 13-14 BOYS 
Ellie McFarland 29.17 2019 50 M FREESTYLE Braydon Fong 26.50 2023 

Kathy Nie 1:01.69 2022 100 M FREESTYLE Braydon Fong 59.14 2023 
Kathy Nie 2:17.71 2022 200 M FREESTYLE Max Ziegler 2:12.40 2023 
Kathy Nie 4:56.05 2022 400 M FREESTYLE Max Ziegler 4:40.43 2023 

Nicola Myers 10:29.05 2017 800 M FREESTYLE Adam Seo 11:56.35 2014 
Nicola Myers 19:46.68 2017 1500 M FREESTYLE Jacek Brown 20:18.97 2019 

Ruby McCullough 36.12 2021 50 M BACKSTROKE Braydon Fong 32.42 2023 
Kathy Nie 1:11.58 2021 100 M BACKSTROKE Braydon Fong 1:09.39 2023 

Nicola Myers 2:42.49 2017 200 M BACKSTROKE Braydon Fong 2:38.98 2023 
Kathy Nie 36.65 2022 50 M BREASTROKE Braydon Fong 35.49 2023 
Kathy Nie 1:15.28 2022 100 M BREASTSTROKE Braydon Fong 1:19.07 2023 
Kathy Nie 2:46.20 2022 200 M BREASTSTROKE Callen Tolman 2:57.68 2019 

Christina Uhlenbrock 33.76 2015 50 M BUTTERFLY Cameron Schauer 29.72 2021 
Kathy Nie 1:04.47 2022 100 M BUTTERFLY Jacek Brown 1:07.99 2023 
Kathy Nie 2:34.61 2022 200 M BUTTERFLY Jacek Brown 2:37.32 2023 
Kathy Nie 2:26.11 2022 200 M IND MEDLEY Braydon Fong 2:27.45 2023 
Kathy Nie 5:14.10 2022 400 M IND MEDLEY Callen Tolman 5:48.47 2019 

15-16 GIRLS EVENT 15-16 BOYS 
Ellie McFarland 28.39 2021 50 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 26.83 2023 
Ellie McFarland 1:02.99 2021 100 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 57.34 2023 

Julia Hill 2:19.96 2023 200 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 2:03.92 2023 
Julia Hill 4:50.04 2023 400 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 4:21.58 2023 
Julia Hill 10:05.18 2023 800 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 9:08.69 2023 
Julia Hill 19:01.18 2023 1500 M FREESTYLE Cameron Schauer 17:27.90 2023 

Kennedy Lunde 36.32 2023 50 M BACKSTROKE Stefan Dimitriu 33.76 2022 
Cailin Bolt 1:16.87 2022 100 M BACKSTROKE Shea Stratton 1:02.60 2021 
Anna Cook 2:48.15 2017 200 M BACKSTROKE Shea Stratton 2:16.55 2021 

Quetzal Carrillo 40.53 2023 50 M BREASTROKE Callen Tolman 33.71 2021 
Isabel Carrillo 1:19.81 2018 100 M BREASTSTROKE Gavin Gefferos 1:18.91 2018 
Isabel Carrillo 2:54.54 2019 200 M BREASTSTROKE Callen Tolman 2:48.35 2021 

Julia Hill 34.06 2023 50 M BUTTERFLY Cameron Schauer 28.14 2023 
Ellie McFarland 1:08.63 2021 100 M BUTTERFLY Cameron Schauer 1:02.55 2023 
Ellie McFarland 2:44.70 2021 200 M BUTTERFLY Cameron Schauer 2:22.59 2023 
Isabel Carrillo 2:40.15 2019 200 M IND MEDLEY Cameron Schauer 2:30.88 2023 
Isabel Carrillo 5:42.57 2018 400 M IND MEDLEY Cameron Schauer 5:23.28 2023 

17-18 GIRLS EVENT 17-18 BOYS 
Anna Cook 29.24 2018 50 M FREESTYLE Adam Peitz 26.91 2021 
Anna Cook 1:04.69 2018 100 M FREESTYLE Adam Peitz 1:01.44 2021 
Anna Cook 2:29.06 2019 200 M FREESTYLE Stefan Waltz 2:23.82 2015 

Nicola Myers 5:17.59 2021 400 M FREESTYLE Stefan Waltz 5:11.14 2015 
Anna Cook 10:53.78 2019 800 M FREESTYLE Stefan Waltz 11:00.10 2015 

Vanessa Munro 23:09.24 2014 1500 M FREESTYLE    

Itzel Carrillo 38.11 2023 50 M BACKSTROKE    

Nicola Myers 1:18.05 2021 100 M BACKSTROKE Adam Peitz 1:14.84 2022 
Anna Cook 2:51.87 2018 200 M BACKSTROKE Adam Peitz 2:41.23 2022 



Anna Cook 39.80 2018 50 M BREASTROKE    

Anna Cook 1:31.55 2018 100 M BREASTSTROKE Aiden Geffros 1:23.42 2018 
Anna Cook 3:21.85 2018 200 M BREASTSTROKE Adam Peitz 3:05.45 2021 
Anna Cook 31.42 2018 50 M BUTTERFLY    

Anna Cook 1:06.33 2019 100 M BUTTERFLY Aiden Geffros 1:11.85 2018 
   200 M BUTTERFLY    

Anna Cook 2:46.46 2019 200 M IND MEDLEY Aiden Geffros 2:35.64 2018 
   400 M IND MEDLEY Aiden Geffros 5:39.10 2018 

10 & UNDER GIRLS RELAY 10 & UNDER BOYS 
Reagan Holleran 

3:29.58 2023 200 FREE RELAY 

 

- - 
Riley Holleran  

Wenny Brown  

Andria Li  

Carly Pherigo 

3:06.08 2016 200 MEDLEY RELAY 

 

- - 
Eva Riley  

Taelyn Baiza  

Molly Maybach  

12 & UNDER GIRLS RELAY 12 & UNDER BOYS 
Fran Hunt 

2:21.13 2019 200 FREE RELAY 

Vaughn Geffros 

2:34.39 2018 
Isanella White Stefan Dimitriu 
Mara Dimitriu Nolan Geffros 

Santi Hunt  

Annaliese Gisslen 

2:38.92 2019 200 MEDLEY RELAY 

David Ryden 

2:50.80 2019 
Mara Dimitriu Alec Ott 

Fran Hunt Cameron Schauer 
Molly Maybach Benedek Matyas 
Carly Pherigo 

5:26.78 2018 400 FREE RELAY 

 

- - 
Quetzal Carrillo  

Mara Dimitriu  

Itzel Carrillo  
 

  400 MEDLY RELAY 

 

- - 
  

  
  

14 & UNDER GIRLS RELAY 14 & UNDER BOYS 
Mara Dimitriu 

2:04.54 2022 200 FREE RELAY 

Stefan Dimitriu 

2:06.66 2019 
Gabi Midgett Vaughn Geffros 

Quetzal Carrillo Alec Ott 
Kathy Nie Callen Tolman 

Gabi Midgett 

2:27.04 2022 200 MEDLEY RELAY 

 

- - 
Kathy Nie  

Brooklyn Nickel  

Mara Dimitriu  

Mara Dimitriu 
4:40.75 2021 400 FREE RELAY 

 

- - Julia Hill  

Gabi Midgett  



Kathy Nie  
 

- - 400 MEDLEY RELAY 

 

- - 
  

  
  

13 & OVER GIRLS RELAY 13 & OVER BOYS 
Cailin Bolt 

2:05.53 2021 200 FREE RELAY 

Adam Peitz 

1:50.98 2022 
Nicola Myers Braydon Fong 

Annaliese Gisslen Stefan Dimitriu 
Kathy Nie Callen Tolman 
Cailin Bolt 

2:21.29 2021 200 MEDLEY RELAY 

Shae Stratton 

2:07.57 2021 
Kathy Nie Aaron Johnson 

Nicola Myers Cameron Schauer 
Julia Hill Jesse Barnes 

Mara Dimitriu 

4:28.17 2022 400 FREE RELAY 

Cameron Schauer 

4:21.43 2022 
Ruby McCullough Adam Peitz 

Cailin Bolt Stefan Dimitriu 
Kathy Nie Max Ziegler 
Cailin Bolt 

5:15.02 2022 400 MEDLEY RELAY 

Evan Jordan 

5:00.23 2019 
Kathy Nie Callen Tolman 

Gabi Midgett Adam Peitz 
Mara Dimitriu Diego Carrillo 

 


